24
(6]

25/32"
(20]

4500 TRIM TEMPLATE

STANDARD INSTALLATION
FOR NL TRIM MODEL ONLY
LHR AND RHR HANDING

6/19/08 (REV: 01)
T-ED00344
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* SEE PAGE 1 OF THE TRIM
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
FOR ALIGNMENT DETAILS

& HOLE LOCATIONS

PRIMARY DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN INCHES,
DIMENSIONS IN [ ] ARE MILLIMETERS.
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